
Upcoming 9th Grade Academic Planning Information

Parent(s)/Guardian(s),

We are excited to inform you that Academic Planning will be taking place from January 23rd to February 2nd. Today,
you will find a list of courses offered in Midland ISD.We encourage you to engage in discussions with your child about
the available courses.

Parents and students can use the planning card as a guide to selecting required electives, including Physical
Education, Fine Arts, Foreign Language, and other electives. You can access this information on the parent/student
Skyward portal under Career Plan.

During the next two weeks, students will have the opportunity to meet one-on-one with a school counselor. Career
plans will be generated after these one-on-onemeetings and sent home for your review. Instructions onmaking
changes to course selections will be included with the Career Plan. Parent and students’ signatures are required to
finalize selections.

Should there be any changes to course requests, you can discuss themwith a counselor during the Academic
Planning window or update them on the Career Plan during Abell’s Academic Planning window. After March 13th,
students can use the add/drop Google form until April 26th for any further changes.

*Classes are subject to change. Placement in elective selections are based on scheduling and enrollment.

https://bit.ly/3S7HvKc
High School Course Catalog

https://bit.ly/3StpcAE
Guidance&Counseling

Academic PlanningWebsite

https://bit.ly/3Sonn7X
Graduation Requirements

https://bit.ly/Careerplans
How to viewCareer Plans in
Skyward Family Access -

VIDEO

Junior High& FreshmanHigh School Counselors
Campus Counselor Phone Email

Abell Junior High
3201 Heritage Blvd.

A-GL: Jackie Ornelas 240-2617 jaclynn.ornelas@midlandisd.net
GO-OP:Dionicia Myers 240-2633 dionicia.myers@midlandisd.net
OR-Z: Jennifer Stone 240-2616 jennifer.stone@midlandisd.net

Alamo Junior High
3800 Storey Ave.

7th-MisukyManriquez 240-2815 misuky.manriquez@midlandisd.net
8th: Dawn Garcia 240-2816 dawn.garcia@midlandisd.net

Goddard Junior High
2500 Haynes Ave.

7th Grade: Kelli Turney 240-3614 kelli.turney@midlandisd.net
8th Grade:AbbyMartinez 240-3619 abby.martinez@midlandisd.net

San Jacinto Junior High
1400 North N St.

A-L Kimberly Dobbs 240-3815 kimberly.dobbs@midlandisd.net
M-Z DianaMcgehee 240-3816 diana.mcgehee@midlandisd.net

Legacy FreshmanHigh School
1400 E. Oak Ave.

A-G: Yvette Lozano 240-2416 yvette.lozano@midlandisd.net

H-O:Carla Byrne 240-2418 carla.byrne@midlandisd.net

P-Z: Claudia Prince 240-2415 claudia.prince@midlandisd.net

Midland FreshmanHigh School
100 E. Gist Ave.

A-Gl: Tammy Dennison 240-3416 tammy.dennison@midlandisd.net

Go-Pa: Carrie-Anne Stanglin 240-3415 carrieanne.stanglin@midlandisd.net

Pe-Z:Shawn Routh 240-3413 shawn.routh@midlandisd.net
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Campus Specific Forms

https://bit.ly/3S6kuae
Legacy Freshman andMidland FreshmanAdd/Drop

https://bit.ly/3S6531U
NewMISD Students Enrollment Form for Freshman

Students

https://bit.ly/3S6kuae
https://bit.ly/3S6531U

